
SPRINT DES TROIS RIVIERES - SPRINT 3 - LA MIDOUZE
MONT DE MARSAN 24.6.2023

SMCO

Sébastien LOCHET
B.R.O.S
Circuit : Homme
Distance : 3220m (Dénivelé 45m)
Temps : 0:20:26 (6'21"/km)

13/21 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Paul COCCHIO-JOURNET 0:16:15
2. Clément DU PASQUIER 0:17:45
3. Jules MONTUS 0:17:53

1. 81 00:00:54 95m 9'28"/km
2. 69 00:01:00 00:01:54 148m 6'45"/km
3. 78 00:00:59 00:02:53 142m 6'55"/km
4. 79 00:00:51 00:03:44 134m 6'21"/km
5. 80 00:00:58 00:04:42 55m 17'35"/km
6. 67 00:01:25 00:06:07 90m 15'44"/km
7. 66 00:00:41 00:06:48 136m 5'01"/km
8. 73 00:01:16 00:08:04 104m 12'11"/km
9. 64 00:01:02 00:09:06 31m 33'20"/km

10. 63 00:01:32 00:10:38 232m 6'37"/km
11. 72 00:01:16 00:11:54 103m 12'18"/km
12. 62 00:01:19 00:13:13 210m 6'16"/km
13. 71 00:01:50 00:15:03 231m 7'56"/km
14. 60 00:01:56 00:16:59 141m 13'43"/km
15. 74 00:01:58 00:18:57 269m 7'19"/km
16. 255 00:00:42 00:19:39 139m 5'02"/km
17. 999 00:00:47 00:20:26 42m 18'39"/km
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